
Program

Who 

Serves Phone Website Address City & Zip code

Angel House F (770) 572-7945 https://angelhouseofgeorgia.org 838 Maple St. Gainesville 30501

Bethesda Recovery F (912) 283-8580 https://bethesdarecovery.net 1010 Mary St. Waycross 31503

Breakthru House F (404) 284-4658 N/A 1866 Eastfield St Decatur 30032

Entirely Ready F (770) 728-4421 N/A 3828 Salem Rd. Covington 30016

Gilgal - Atlanta F (404) 305-8007 https://womenofgilgal.org 541 Mobile Ave. Atlanta 30315

Grace Way Recovery F (229) 446-7800 https://gracewayrecovery.com 412 Tift Ave. Albany 31701

Homestead Recovery F (706) 754-3367 https://homesteadrecovery.org 3123 Alec Mountain Rd. Clarkesville 30523

Lightway Recovery F (678) 250-3211 https://lightwayrecovery.org N/A Flowery Branch 30519

MARR Women's recovery F (678) 736-7510 https://marrinc.org 275 W. Pike St/ Lawrenceville 30046

Mary Hall Freedom F (770) 642-5500 https://maryhallfreedomhouse.org 8995 Roswell Rd Sandy Springs 30350

Penfield Women's F (706) 453-7929 https://penfieldaddictionministries.org1150 Bear Creek Rd. Lavonia 30553

Promise of Hope Women F (478) 676-4673 https://promiseofhope.org 1257 Wayne Rd. Dudley 31022

Rockdale House Women F (770) 483-0213 https://rockdalehouses.org 995 Milstead Ave. Conyers 30012

Shane's Crib F (912) 385-2583 https://shanescrib.org 1303 S. 1st St. Jesup 31545

Kings House of Hope F 50+ (404) 272-4083 N/A 3065 Kings Dr. Kennesaw 30144

MARR Right side Up F/ children (678) 736-5918 https://rightsideupreovery.org 2815 Clearview Pl. Atlanta 30340

Acceptance Recovery Ctr. M (706) 308-8860 https://acceptancerecoverycenter.org1692 Prince Ave. Athens 30606

Arise Recovery M (770) 719-1746 https://ariserecovery.org 101 Devant St. Fayetville 30214

Covenant Community M (404) 267-4294 https://covenantatlanta.org 623 Spring St. Atlanta 30308

Damascus LLC M (912) 489-8401 https://damascusrehab.net 18 Simmons St. Statesboro 30458

Damascus Road Recovery M (770) 787-1976 https://damascusroadrecovery.org 10920 US -278 Covington 30014

Genesis Ministries M (336) 344-2525 https://genesisministries.org 262 Hawkins Rd. Kennesaw 30144

Isaiah House M (706) 635-5353 https://isaiahhousega.org 1242 Old Hwy. 5 Ellijay 30540

Jericho House M (706) 878-0015 https://thejerichohouse.org 3621 Hwy. 255 Sautee 30571

Living Recovery M (678) 770-1047 N/A 29 Branch St. Gainesville 30501

MARR Men's recovery M (678) 736-5994 https://marrinc.org 2801 Clearview Pl. Doraville 30340

Northstar Recovery M (770) 719-1746 N/A 101 Devant St. Fayetteville 30214

Oakhurst Recovery M (404) 371-0590 N/A 232 East Lake Dr. Decatur 30030
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On & Up Recovery Res. M (404) 666-5369 https://on-up.org N/A Marietta 30067

Open Doors Christian M (229) 686-0643 N/A 176 Debbie Dr. Adel 31620

Penfield Men's M (706) 453-7929 https://penfieldaddictionministries.org1061 Mercer Dr. Union Point 30669

Perimeter Recovery M (404) 557-9632 https://perimeterrecovery.com 1195 Dunwoody Village Dunwoody 30338

Promise of Hope Men M (478) 934-0774 https://promiseofhope.org 106 Nesmith Rd. Cochran 31014

Purple Treatment M (678) 582-8241 https://purpletreatment.com 1958 Cruse Rd. Lawrenceville 30046

Rise Up recovery M (678) 439-8841 https://riseuprecovery.org N/A Larenceville 30046

Rockdale House Men M (770) 483-3894 https://rockdalehouses.org 1060 Scott St. SE Conyers 30012

Safety Net Recovery M (770) 432-9774 https://safetynetrecovery.com 617 Maner Terrace Atlanta 30339

Sober Men Living M (470) 253-4765 https://sobermenliving.com 3330 Cobb Pl. Blvd. Kennesaw 30144

Stand Inc. M (404) 288-4668 https://standinc.com 3486 Covington Hwy. Decatur 30032

Tangu, Inc. M (404) 220-7362 https://tangurecovery.com 1820 Water Pl. Atlanta 30339

TENAH House Recovery M (770) 601-2717 N/A 32 Jack Heard Dr. Dawsonville 30534

The Launching Pad M (888) 656-8059 N/A 2107 N. Decatur Rd. Atlanta 30033

Vision Warriors M (833) 894-4357 https://waron.org 5665 Atlanta Hwy. Alpharetta 30004

We Believe recovery M (770) 891-4327 https://webelieve.online 3054 Sumac Dr. P'tree Corners 30360

24/7 House, Inc. M, F (912) 366-7777 https://twentyfour7houseinc.com 4765 Hatch Pkwy. Baxley 31513

Christian Family Center M, F (912) 529-6712 https://thechristianfamilycenter.org21 Outreach Ln Soperton 30457

Cornerstone Recovery M, F (404) 578-7167 https://sobermenliving.com 1215 Hightower Trail Sandy Springs 30350

Hope Quest M, F (678) 391-550 https://hopequestgroup.org 5345 Crossroads Dr. Acworth 30102

New Transition Rehab M, F (770) 971-0179 N/A 2353 Arkrose Dr. Marietta 30060

Palm House recovery M, F (706) 543-0087 https://palmhouserecovery.com 610 Olgelthorpe Ave. Athens 30606

Ridgeview Institute M, F (844) 350-8800 https://ridgeviewinstitute.com 3995 S. Cobb Dr. Smyrna 30080

Second Chance Recovery M, F (770) 885-9353 https://secondchanceatl.org 8600 Roswell Rd. Sandy Springs 30350

Serenity over Suffering M, F (770) 289-5483 serenityoversuffering.com N/A Kennesaw 30144

Soul Changers Recovery M, F N/A N/A 1450 Austell Rd. Marietta 30008

Step By Step M, F (678) 377-2323 https://stepbysteprecovery.org 191 Plainview Dr. Lawrenceville 30046

Step Two South M, F (770) 889-1399 https://steptworecovery.com 11770 Haynes Bridge Rd. Alpharetta 30009

The Arches Recovery svcs. M, F (404) 991-3575 N/A 11030 Jones Bridge Rd. Johns Creek 

The Extension Men M, F (770) 590-9075 https://theextension.org 1507 Church St. Marietta 30060

Recovery Services for Both Men & Women
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